In-Demand Occupations List

new projects that
require these

1
workers .

Board Name: Southeast Texas Date Submitted or 2/12/2021
Standard Annual Change Additional Rationale, | Labor Market and
Occupational In-Demand Occupation Job Title Annual Average Annual Average Number Change | Percent Change in Employment Local Wisdom, and | Career Information
Classification (SOC) |(Name) Employment 2018 Employment 2028 2018-2028 2018-2028 (Growth) Comments Data Source(s)
13-2011 Accountants and Auditors 952 1038 86 9.00 9 None TWC LMI
49-3023 Automotive Service Technicians and 891 865 -26 -2.90 -3 TWC LMI
Mechanics None
47-2031 Carpenters 1784 1979 195 10.90 20 There are more TWC LMI
than $32 billion in
new projects that
require these
workers'.
39-9011 Childcare Workers 1020 871 -149 -14.60 -15 There is a "Bright TWC LMI
Outlook" on
O*NET for these
workers.®
17-2051 Civil Engineers 585 575 -10 -15.90 -10 None TWC LMI
35-3021 Preparation and Serving Workers, 5196 5923 727 14.00 73 There is a "Bright TWC LMI
Including Fast Food Outlook" on
O*NET for these
workers.’
47-2061 Construction Laborers 2951 3320 369 12.50 37 There are more TWC LMI
than $32 billion in
new projects that
require these
workers'.
11-9021 Construction Managers 930 1032 102 11.00 10 There are more TWC LMI
than $32 billion in
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35-2014

Cooks, Restaurant

1353

1614

261

19.30

26

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on

O*NET for these

11
workers.

TWC LMI

33-3012

Correctional Officers and Jailers

1527

1441

-86

-5.60

9

None

TWC LMI

35-3022

Counter Attendants, Cafeteria, Food
Concession, and Coffee Shop

426

402

-5.60

2

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

9
workers.

TWC LMI

43-4051

Customer Service Representatives

1918

1819

-5.20

-10

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

12
workers.

TWC LMI

35-9011

Dining Room and Cafeteria
Attendants and Bartender Helpers

532

577

45

8.50

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

13
workers.

TWC LMI

47-2111

Electricians

1601

1728

127

7.93

13

There are more
than $32 billion in
new projects that
require these

1
workers .

TWC LMI

25-2021

Elementary School Teachers, Except
Special Ed

1991

2029

38

1.90

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

2
workers.

TWC LMI

41-1011

First-Line Supervisors of Retail
Sales Workers

1917

1861

-2.92

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

10
workers.

TWC LMI
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35-9099

Food Preparation and Serving
Related Workers, All Other

63

64

1.60

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

14
workers.

TWC LMI

35-2021

Food Preparation Workers

799

859

60

7.50

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

15
workers.

TWC LMI

11-1021

General and Operating Managers

2517

2718

201

8.00

20

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

16
workers.

TWC LMI

53-3032

Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck
Drivers

1839

2000

161

8.80

16

New constructin
on several LNG
projects, TXDOT
highway projects,
and port
expansions create
a major need for
more CDL

: 3
drivers.

TWC LMI

35-9031

Hosts and Hostesses, Restaurant,
Lounge and Coffee Shop

369

378

2.40

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

17
workers.

TWC LMI

49-9041

Industrial Machinery Mechanics

977

1065

88

9.00

There are more
than $32 billion in
new projects that
require these

1
workers .

TWC LMI




Board Name: Southeast Texas Date Submitted or 2/12/2021
Standard Annual Change Additional Rationale, | Labor Market and
Occupational In-Demand Occupation Job Title Annual Average Annual Average Number Change | Percent Change in Employment Local Wisdom, and | Career Information
Classification (SOC) |(Name) Employment 2018 Employment 2028 2018-2028 2018-2028 (Growth) Comments Data Source(s)
37-2011 Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids 2018 2194 176 8.70 18 There is a "Bright TWC LMI
and Housekeeping Cleaners Outlook" on
O*NET for these
workers."®
53-7062 Laborers and Freight, Stock, and 1768 2071 303 17.10 30 There is a "Bright TWC LMI
Material Movers, Hand Outlook" on
O*NET for these
workers."’
37-3011 Landscaping and Groundskeeping 831 868 37 4.50 4 There is a "Bright TWC LMI
Workers Outlook" on
O*NET for these
workers.”’
29-2061 Licensed Practical and Licensed 1421 1550 129 9.10 13 There is a "Bright TWC LMI
Vocational Nurses Outlook" on
O*NET for these
workers.*
53-3033 Light Truck or Delivery Services 914 1132 218 23.90 22 There is a "Bright TWC LMI
Drivers Outlook" on
O*NET for these
workers.”!
37-2012 Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners 1661 1674 13 0.80 1 There is a "Bright TWC LMI
Outlook" on
O*NET for these
workers.””
49-9071 Maintenance and Repair Workers, 1874 2157 283 15.10 28 There is a "Bright TWC LMI
General Outlook" on

O*NET for these

23
workers.
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11-9111

Medical and Health Services
Managers

269

313

44

16.40

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

24
workers.

TWC LMI

31-9092

Medical Assistants

634

788

154

24.30

15

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

25
workers.

TWC LMI

43-6013

Medical Secretaries

1243

1392

149

12.00

15

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

5
workers.

TWC LMI

25-2022

Middle School Teachers, Except

1011

1031

20

2.00

None

TWC LMI

31-1014

Nursing Assistants

987

1081

94

9.50

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

6
workers.

TWC LMI

47-2073

Operating Engineers and Other
Construction Equipment Operators

1095

1226

131

12.00

13

There are more
than $32 billion in
new projects that
require these

1
workers .

TWC LMI

47-2141

Painters, Construction and
Maintenance

887

946

59

6.70

There are more
than $32 billion in
new projects that
require these

1
workers .

TWC LMI
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39-9021

Personal Care Aides

3723

4240

517

13.90

52

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

26
workers.

TWC LMI

29-5052

Pharmacy Technicians

564

608

44

7.80

None

TWC LMI

31-9097

Phlebotomists

155

150

-3.20

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

7
workers.

TWC LMI

47-2152

Plumbers, Pipefitters, and
Steamfitters

1537

1745

208

13.50

21

There are more
than $32 billion in
new projects that
require these

1
workers .

TWC LMI

41-9022

Real Estate Sales Agents

278

283

1.80

None

TWC LMI

29-1141

Registered Nurses

2875

2750

-125

-4.30

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

6
workers.

TWC LMI

41-2031

Retail Salespersons

6018

5788

-230

-3.80

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

27
workers.

TWC LMI

41-3099

Sales Representatives, Services, All
Other

1120

1270

150

13.40

15

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

28
workers.

TWC LMI

25-2031

Secondary School Teachers, Except

1395

1425

30

2.20

None

TWC LMI
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33-9032

Security Guards

1364

1412

48

3.50

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

29
workers.

TWC LMI

43-5081

Stock Clerks and Order Fillers

1881

1885

0.20

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on
O*NET for these

30
workers.

TWC LMI

51-2041

Structural Metal Fabricators and
Fitters

324

316

-2.50

There are more
than $32 billion in
new projects that
require these

1
workers .

TWC LMI

25-3031

Substitute Teachers

1184

1202

18

1.50

None

TWC LMI

47-1011

Supervisors of Construction
Extraction Workers

2146

2392

246

11.50

25

There are more
than $32 billion in
new projects that
require these

1
workers .

TWC LMI

25-9042

Teacher Assistants

1173

1185

12

1.00

None

TWC LMI

51-2092

Team Assemblers

363

345

-18

-5.00

None

TWC LMI

35-3031

Waiters and Waitresses

2628

2724

96

3.70

10

There is a "Bright
Outlook" on

O*NET for these

31
workers.

TWC LMI

51-4121

Welders, Cutters, Solderers, and
Brazers

2019

2264

245

12.10

24

There are more
than $32 billion in
new projects that
require these

1
workers .

TWC LMI




. Please visit https://www.setedf.org/its-on-southeast-texas#itsOnForm for more information

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=elementary+school

. Please visit https://panews.com/2021/02/23/check-out-plan-to-port-arthur-atop-texas-training-licensing-of-commercial-drivers/

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=LVN

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=medical+secretaries

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=registered+nurses

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=phlebotomist

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=childcare+workers
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. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=Fast+Food+and+Counter+Workers

[
o

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=41-1011

[y
[y

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=35-2014

BN
N

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=43-4051%09

[E
w

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=35-9011%09

=
S

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=35-9099

=
Ul

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=35-2021%09

=
(o)}

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=11-1021%09

[E
~N

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=35-9031%09

[
(o]

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=37-2011%09

=
Yol

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=53-7062%09

N
o

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=37-3011%09

N
=

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=53-3033%09

N
N

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=37-2012

N
w

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=49-9071%09

N
S

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=11-9111%09

N
o

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=31-9092%09

N
[e)]

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=31-1122

N
~

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=41-2031%09

N
(0]

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=+41-3091

N
o)

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=33-9032%09

w
o

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=53-7065.00

w
=

. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=35-3031




