## **In-Demand Occupations List**

Board Name:	Southeast Texas	Date Submitted or	2/12/2021					
Standard Occupational Classification (SOC)	In-Demand Occupation Job Title (Name)	Annual Average Employment 2018	Annual Average Employment 2028	Number Change 2018–2028	Percent Change 2018–2028	Annual Change in Employment (Growth)	Additional Rationale, Local Wisdom, and Comments	Labor Market and Career Information Data Source(s)
13-2011	Accountants and Auditors	952	1038	86	9.00	9	None	TWC LMI
49-3023	Automotive Service Technicians and Mechanics	891	865	-26	-2.90	-3	None	TWC LMI
47-2031	Carpenters	1784	1979	195	10.90	20		TWC LMI
39-9011	Childcare Workers	1020	871	-149	-14.60	-15	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers.8	TWC LMI
17-2051	Civil Engineers	585	575	-10	-15.90	-10	None	TWC LMI
35-3021	Preparation and Serving Workers, Including Fast Food	5196	5923	727	14.00	73	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers.9	TWC LMI
47-2061	Construction Laborers	2951	3320	369	12.50	37	There are more than \$32 billion in new projects that require these workers <sup>1</sup> .	
11-9021	Construction Managers	930	1032	102	11.00	10	There are more than \$32 billion in new projects that require these workers <sup>1</sup> .	TWC LMI

Board Name:	Southeast Texas	Date Submitted or	2/12/2021					
Standard Occupational Classification (SOC)	In-Demand Occupation Job Title (Name)	Annual Average Employment 2018	Annual Average Employment 2028	Number Change 2018–2028	Percent Change 2018–2028	Annual Change in Employment (Growth)	Additional Rationale, Local Wisdom, and Comments	Labor Market and Career Information Data Source(s)
35-2014	Cooks, Restaurant	1353	1614	261	19.30	26	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>11</sup>	TWC LMI
33-3012	Correctional Officers and Jailers	1527	1441	-86	-5.60	-9	None	TWC LMI
35-3022	Counter Attendants, Cafeteria, Food Concession, and Coffee Shop	426	402	-24	-5.60	-2	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>9</sup>	TWC LMI
43-4051	Customer Service Representatives	1918	1819	-99	-5.20	-10	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. 12	TWC LMI
35-9011	Dining Room and Cafeteria Attendants and Bartender Helpers	532	577	45	8.50	4	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. 13	TWC LMI
47-2111	Electricians	1601	1728	127	7.93	13	There are more than \$32 billion in new projects that require these workers <sup>1</sup> .	TWC LMI
25-2021	Elementary School Teachers, Except Special Ed	1991	2029	38	1.90	4	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>2</sup>	TWC LMI
41-1011	First-Line Supervisors of Retail Sales Workers	1917	1861	-56	-2.92	-6	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>10</sup>	TWC LMI

Board Name:	Southeast Texas	Date Submitted or	2/12/2021					
Standard Occupational Classification (SOC)	In-Demand Occupation Job Title (Name)	Annual Average Employment 2018	Annual Average Employment 2028	Number Change 2018–2028	Percent Change 2018–2028	Annual Change in Employment (Growth)	Additional Rationale, Local Wisdom, and Comments	Labor Market and Career Information Data Source(s)
35-9099	Food Preparation and Serving Related Workers, All Other	63	64	1	1.60	1	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>14</sup>	TWC LMI
35-2021	Food Preparation Workers	799	859	60	7.50	6	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. 15	TWC LMI
11-1021	General and Operating Managers	2517	2718	201	8.00	20	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>16</sup>	TWC LMI
53-3032	Heavy and Tractor-Trailer Truck Drivers	1839	2000	161	8.80	16	New constructin on several LNG projects, TXDOT highway projects, and port expansions create a major need for more CDL drivers. <sup>3</sup>	TWC LMI
35-9031	Hosts and Hostesses, Restaurant, Lounge and Coffee Shop	369	378	9	2.40	9	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>17</sup>	TWC LMI
49-9041	Industrial Machinery Mechanics	977	1065	88	9.00	9	There are more than \$32 billion in new projects that require these workers <sup>1</sup> .	TWC LMI

Board Name:	Southeast Texas	Date Submitted or	2/12/2021					
Standard Occupational Classification (SOC)	In-Demand Occupation Job Title (Name)	Annual Average Employment 2018	Annual Average Employment 2028	Number Change 2018–2028	Percent Change 2018–2028	Annual Change in Employment (Growth)	Additional Rationale, Local Wisdom, and Comments	Labor Market and Career Information Data Source(s)
37-2011	Janitors and Cleaners, Except Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners	2018	2194	176	8.70	18	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>18</sup>	TWC LMI
53-7062	Laborers and Freight, Stock, and Material Movers, Hand	1768	2071	303	17.10	30	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>19</sup>	TWC LMI
37-3011	Landscaping and Groundskeeping Workers	831	868	37	4.50	4	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>20</sup>	TWC LMI
29-2061	Licensed Practical and Licensed Vocational Nurses	1421	1550	129	9.10	13	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>4</sup>	TWC LMI
53-3033	Light Truck or Delivery Services Drivers	914	1132	218	23.90	22	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>21</sup>	TWC LMI
37-2012	Maids and Housekeeping Cleaners	1661	1674	13	0.80	1	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>22</sup>	TWC LMI
49-9071	Maintenance and Repair Workers, General	1874	2157	283	15.10	28	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>23</sup>	TWC LMI

Board Name:	Southeast Texas	Date Submitted or	2/12/2021					
Standard Occupational Classification (SOC)	In-Demand Occupation Job Title (Name)	Annual Average Employment 2018	Annual Average Employment 2028	Number Change 2018–2028	Percent Change 2018–2028	Annual Change in Employment (Growth)	Additional Rationale, Local Wisdom, and Comments	Labor Market and Career Information Data Source(s)
11-9111	Medical and Health Services Managers	269	313	44	16.40	4	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>24</sup>	TWC LMI
31-9092	Medical Assistants	634	788	154	24.30	15	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>25</sup>	TWC LMI
43-6013	Medical Secretaries	1243	1392	149	12.00	15	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>5</sup>	TWC LMI
25-2022	Middle School Teachers, Except	1011	1031	20	2.00	2	None	TWC LMI
31-1014	Nursing Assistants	987	1081	94	9.50	9	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>6</sup>	TWC LMI
47-2073	Operating Engineers and Other Construction Equipment Operators	1095	1226	131	12.00	13		TWC LMI
47-2141	Painters, Construction and Maintenance	887	946	59	6.70	6	There are more than \$32 billion in new projects that require these workers <sup>1</sup> .	TWC LMI

Board Name:	Southeast Texas	Date Submitted or	2/12/2021					
Standard Occupational Classification (SOC)	In-Demand Occupation Job Title (Name)	Annual Average Employment 2018	Annual Average Employment 2028	Number Change 2018–2028	Percent Change 2018–2028	Annual Change in Employment (Growth)	Additional Rationale, Local Wisdom, and Comments	Labor Market and Career Information Data Source(s)
39-9021	Personal Care Aides	3723	4240	517	13.90	52	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>26</sup>	TWC LMI
29-5052	Pharmacy Technicians	564	608	44	7.80	4	None	TWC LMI
31-9097	Phlebotomists	155	150	-5	-3.20	0	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>7</sup>	TWC LMI
47-2152	Plumbers, Pipefitters, and Steamfitters	1537	1745	208	13.50	21	There are more than \$32 billion in new projects that require these workers <sup>1</sup> .	TWC LMI
41-9022	Real Estate Sales Agents	278	283	5	1.80	-3	None	TWC LMI
29-1141	Registered Nurses	2875	2750	-125	-4.30	-12	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>6</sup>	TWC LMI
41-2031	Retail Salespersons	6018	5788	-230	-3.80	-23	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>27</sup>	TWC LMI
41-3099	Sales Representatives, Services, All Other	1120	1270	150	13.40	15	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>28</sup>	TWC LMI
25-2031	Secondary School Teachers, Except	1395	1425	30	2.20	3	None	TWC LMI

Board Name:	Southeast Texas	Date Submitted or	2/12/2021					
Standard Occupational Classification (SOC)	In-Demand Occupation Job Title (Name)	Annual Average Employment 2018	Annual Average Employment 2028	Number Change 2018–2028	Percent Change 2018–2028	Annual Change in Employment (Growth)	Additional Rationale, Local Wisdom, and Comments	Labor Market and Career Information Data Source(s)
33-9032	Security Guards	1364	1412	48	3.50	5	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. <sup>29</sup>	TWC LMI
43-5081	Stock Clerks and Order Fillers	1881	1885	4	0.20	0	There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers.	TWC LMI
51-2041	Structural Metal Fabricators and Fitters	324	316	-8	-2.50	-1	There are more than \$32 billion in new projects that require these workers <sup>1</sup> .	TWC LMI
25-3031	Substitute Teachers	1184	1202	18	1.50	2	None	TWC LMI
47-1011	Supervisors of Construction Extraction Workers	2146	2392	246	11.50	25	There are more than \$32 billion in new projects that require these workers <sup>1</sup> .	TWC LMI
25-9042	Teacher Assistants	1173	1185	12	1.00	1	None	TWC LMI
51-2092	Team Assemblers	363		-18			=	TWC LMI
35-3031	Waiters and Waitresses	2628	2724	96			There is a "Bright Outlook" on O*NET for these workers. 31	
51-4121	Welders, Cutters, Solderers, and Brazers	2019	2264	245	12.10	24	There are more than \$32 billion in new projects that require these workers <sup>1</sup> .	TWC LMI

- 1. Please visit https://www.setedf.org/its-on-southeast-texas#itsOnForm for more information
- 2. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=elementary+school
- 3. Please visit https://panews.com/2021/02/23/check-out-plan-to-port-arthur-atop-texas-training-licensing-of-commercial-drivers/
- 4. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=LVN
- 5. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=medical+secretaries
- 6. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=registered+nurses
- 7. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=phlebotomist
- 8. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=childcare+workers
- 9. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=Fast+Food+and+Counter+Workers
- 10. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=41-1011
- 11. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=35-2014
- 12. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=43-4051%09
- 13. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=35-9011%09
- 14. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=35-9099
- 15. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=35-2021%09
- 16. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=11-1021%09
- 17. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=35-9031%09
- 18. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=37-2011%09
- 19. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=53-7062%09
- 20. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=37-3011%09
- 21. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=53-3033%09
- 22. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=37-2012
- 23. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=49-9071%09
- 24. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=11-9111%09
- 25. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=31-9092%09
- 26. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=31-1122
- 27. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=41-2031%09
- 28. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=+41-3091
- 29. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=33-9032%09
- 30. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=53-7065.00
- 31. Please visit https://www.onetcodeconnector.org/find/result?s=35-3031